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2019 2019

June July

1
PrJSC "ZAZ" (Zaporizhia Automobile 

Building Plant)
4 8 +100,0

   Cars 0 -

   CV 0 5 -

   Buses 4 3 -25,0

2
PrJSC «AutoKrAZ» (Kremenchuk 

Automobile Plant)
n/a n/a -

   Cars -

   CV -

   Buses -

3 BOGDAN Corporation 0 0 -

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 0 0 -

4
Etalon Corporation: PrJSC "Boryspil 

Autoplant"
0 0 -

   Cars -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 0 0 -

5
Etalon Corporation: "Chernihiv autoplant" 

LLC
8 12 +50,0

   Cars -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 8 12 +50,0

6 PrJSC "EUROCAR" 504 534 +6,0

   Cars 504 534 +6,0

   CV -

   Buses -

7 PJSC "Chаsiv Yar Buses Plant" 13 9 -30,8

   Cars -

   CV -

   Buses 13 9 -30,8

8 JSC "Cherkassy Bus" 30 50 +66,7

   Cars -

   CV 0 20 -

   Buses 30 30 +0,0

   Cars 504 534 +6,0

   CV 0 25 -

   Buses 55 54 -1,8

TOTAL 559 613 +9,7

-100,0%

-100,0%

-100,0%

-100,0%

*PJSC «AUTOKRAZ» data are unavailable since August 2016

© "Ukrautoprom"
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2018 2019

July July

1
PrJSC "ZAZ" (Zaporizhia Automobile 

Building Plant)
2 8 +300,0

   Cars 0 -

   CV 0 5 -

   Buses 2 3 +50,0

2
PrJSC «AutoKrAZ» (Kremenchuk 

Automobile Plant)
n/a n/a -

   Cars -

   CV -

   Buses -

3 BOGDAN Corporation 0 0 -

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 0 0 -

4
Etalon Corporation: PrJSC "Boryspil 

Autoplant"
0 0 -

   Cars -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 0 0 -

5
Etalon Corporation: "Chernihiv autoplant" 

LLC
20 12 -40,0

   Cars -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 20 12 -40,0

6 PrJSC "EUROCAR" 150 534 +256,0

   Cars 150 534 +256,0

   CV -

   Buses -

7 PJSC "Chаsiv Yar Buses Plant" 4 9 +125,0

   Cars -

   CV -

   Buses 4 9 +125,0

8 JSC "Cherkassy Bus" 45 50 +11,1

   Cars -

   CV 5 20 +300,0

   Buses 40 30 -25,0

   Cars 150 534 +256,0

   CV 5 25 +400,0

   Buses 66 54 -18,2

TOTAL 221 613 +177,4

-100,0%

-100,0%

-100,0%

-100,0%

*PJSC «AUTOKRAZ» data are unavailable since August 2016
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2018 2019

Jan.-Jul. Jan.-Jul.

1
PrJSC "ZAZ" (Zaporizhia Automobile 

Building Plant)
109 47 -56,9

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 85 7 -91,8

   Buses 24 40 +66,7

2
PrJSC «AutoKrAZ» (Kremenchuk 

Automobile Plant)
n/a n/a -

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 0 0 -

3 BOGDAN Corporation 4 44 +1000,0

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 4 44 +1000,0

4
Etalon Corporation: PrJSC "Boryspil 

Autoplant"
0 0 -

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 0 0 -

5
Etalon Corporation: "Chernihiv autoplant" 

LLC
94 99 +5,3

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 94 99 +5,3

6 PrJSC "EUROCAR" 3499 3066 -12,4

   Cars 3499 3066 -12,4

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 0 0 -

7 PJSC "Chаsiv Yar Buses Plant" 89 47 -47,2

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 0 0 -

   Buses 89 47 -47,2

8 JSC "Cherkassy Bus" 279 259 -7,2

   Cars 0 0 -

   CV 29 39 +34,5

   Buses 250 220 -12,0

   Cars 3499 3066 -12,4

   CV 114 46 -59,6

   Buses 461 450 -2,4

TOTAL 4074 3562 -12,6

-100,0%

-100,0%

-100,0%

-100,0%

*PJSC «AUTOKRAZ» data are unavailable since August 2016
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